
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Asheville 44

2 Asheville Christian Academy 60

3 Franklin 83

4 Owen, Charles D. 112

5 Enka 157

6 Freedom 179

7 Polk County 189

8 Tuscola 193

9 R-S Central 217

10 Asheville Trailblazers 265

11 McDowell 270

12 Mountain Heritage 291

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Madison 4

Mitchell 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Asheville 17 44

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Hannah Clarkson 00:21:43.933 3

2 6 Audrey Kayser 00:22:11.710 6

3 9 Ava Freeman 00:23:18.583 9

4 10 Audrey Pooser 00:23:42.403 10

5 16 Emmie Kendrick 00:24:11.426 16

6 17 Ana Roberts 00:24:13.110 0

7 20 Maya Keefer 00:24:27.153 0

2 Asheville Christian Academy 10 60

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Julia Williams 00:20:48.153 1

2 7 Rachel Lanter 00:22:43.266 7

3 14 Lauren Douglas 00:24:07.280 14

4 15 Julianne Vanderkwaak 00:24:09.843 15

5 25 Kayla Ausbrook 00:25:00.383 23

6 38 Katie Hankley 00:26:15.093 0

7 59 Sophie Unks 00:28:03.206 0

3 Franklin 8 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Naomi Plouse 00:23:50.170 11

2 12 Charlotte Field 00:23:50.826 12

3 13 Lydia Barton 00:23:59.383 13

4 18 Jaylyn Field 00:24:17.546 18

5 33 Kennedy Conner 00:25:53.020 29

6 42 Skyler Tait 00:26:30.006 0

7 51 Sidonia Morales 00:26:52.743 0

4 Owen, Charles D. 10 112

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Hannah Feinsilber 00:22:10.910 5

2 19 Anissa Avila 00:24:18.250 19

3 23 Lindsey Banks 00:24:50.140 21

4 29 Grace Hunnicutt 00:25:30.873 26

5 47 Mia Feinsilber 00:26:48.730 41

6 62 Willow Scarbrough 00:28:24.436 0

7 63 Chloe Stiles 00:28:27.093 0

5 Enka 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Mckenna Winterflood 00:23:10.270 8
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2 24 Faith Inman 00:24:57.613 22

3 34 Kayla Stokoe 00:25:54.486 30

4 41 Ava Rose 00:26:28.380 37

5 72 Sadie Carter 00:29:54.306 60

6 89 Courtney Stewman 00:31:13.430 0

7 91 Crystal Dezha 00:31:40.040 0

6 Freedom 11 179

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Riley Carswell 00:22:09.700 4

2 31 Daisy Raymundo 00:25:32.766 27

3 54 Charlie Yelton 00:27:20.953 47

4 56 Bailey Hembree 00:27:39.143 49

5 60 Emma Brooks 00:28:03.966 52

6 65 Emily Robinson 00:28:47.216 0

7 79 Emma Johnson 00:30:24.000 0

7 Polk County 7 189

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 India Godlock 00:21:27.433 2

2 32 Sadie Allen 00:25:48.100 28

3 39 Selena Chavez 00:26:24.323 35

4 74 Nicole Mott 00:30:12.713 61

5 76 Drew Bailey 00:30:22.343 63

6 103 Abigail Amato 00:33:07.893 0

7 107 Madison Poe 00:35:50.586 0

8 Tuscola 6 193

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Lucie Patten 00:25:29.746 25

2 36 Emily Inman 00:26:06.513 32

3 44 Kourtney Krege 00:26:31.783 39

4 48 Megan Planchock 00:26:51.163 42

5 64 Alaina Lubinski 00:28:40.733 55

6 88 Barrett Wagenseil 00:31:04.263 0

9 R-S Central 7 217

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 Maia Teague 00:25:26.233 24

2 37 Kedgren Ware 00:26:09.633 33

3 53 Breanna Morse 00:27:20.236 46

4 55 Erin Geese 00:27:31.600 48

5 84 Sierra Downey 00:30:49.740 66

6 97 Makayla Kirksey 00:32:27.383 0

7 102 Faith Archer 00:33:05.053 0

10 Asheville Trailblazers 5 265
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 35 Ruby Bloemsma 00:26:01.236 31

2 52 Zoe Capps 00:27:11.400 45

3 71 Lisa Bloemsma 00:29:01.030 59

4 75 Morgan Nowacki 00:30:15.433 62

5 87 Ellie Van Camp 00:30:52.553 68

11 McDowell 7 270

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 46 Emilie Dickinson 00:26:46.386 40

2 57 Abby Lewis 00:27:44.376 50

3 67 Jesse Dickinson 00:28:54.403 57

4 69 Darcy Dean 00:28:55.383 58

5 83 Carrie Poore 00:30:48.896 65

6 98 Laura Bustos 00:32:37.213 0

7 99 Candela Anderson 00:32:37.403 0

12 Mountain Heritage 6 291

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 40 Reagan Houchard 00:26:24.573 36

2 49 Hana Stella 00:26:51.733 43

3 86 Isabella Davis 00:30:52.430 67

4 93 Paloma Soto 00:31:51.193 72

5 96 Wild Freeborn 00:32:13.573 73

6 109 Drew Smoker 00:42:51.853 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Julia Williams SR 00:20:48.153 Asheville Christian Academy

2 2 India Godlock SR 00:21:27.433 Polk County

3 3 Hannah Clarkson JR 00:21:43.933 Asheville

4 4 Riley Carswell FR 00:22:09.700 Freedom

5 5 Hannah Feinsilber SR 00:22:10.910 Owen, Charles D.

6 6 Audrey Kayser JR 00:22:11.710 Asheville

7 7 Rachel Lanter FR 00:22:43.266 Asheville Christian Academy

8 8 Mckenna Winterflood FR 00:23:10.270 Enka

9 9 Ava Freeman SO 00:23:18.583 Asheville

10 10 Audrey Pooser JR 00:23:42.403 Asheville

11 11 Naomi Plouse SO 00:23:50.170 Franklin

12 12 Charlotte Field SO 00:23:50.826 Franklin

13 13 Lydia Barton SO 00:23:59.383 Franklin

14 14 Lauren Douglas SR 00:24:07.280 Asheville Christian Academy

15 15 Julianne Vanderkwaak SR 00:24:09.843 Asheville Christian Academy

16 16 Emmie Kendrick JR 00:24:11.426 Asheville

17 17 Ana Roberts FR 00:24:13.110 Asheville

18 18 Jaylyn Field SR 00:24:17.546 Franklin

19 19 Anissa Avila SR 00:24:18.250 Owen, Charles D.

20 20 Maya Keefer SR 00:24:27.153 Asheville

21 0 Isabella Benedetti FR 00:24:29.916 Asheville

22 0 Elani Nokas SO 00:24:35.386 Asheville

23 21 Lindsey Banks JR 00:24:50.140 Owen, Charles D.

24 22 Faith Inman FR 00:24:57.613 Enka

25 23 Kayla Ausbrook JR 00:25:00.383 Asheville Christian Academy

26 0 Eden Sullivan FR 00:25:24.183 Asheville

27 24 Maia Teague SO 00:25:26.233 R-S Central

28 25 Lucie Patten JR 00:25:29.746 Tuscola

29 26 Grace Hunnicutt JR 00:25:30.873 Owen, Charles D.

30 0 Bailey Cantrell FR 00:25:31.320 Madison

31 27 Daisy Raymundo JR 00:25:32.766 Freedom

32 28 Sadie Allen SO 00:25:48.100 Polk County

33 29 Kennedy Conner JR 00:25:53.020 Franklin

34 30 Kayla Stokoe SO 00:25:54.486 Enka

35 31 Ruby Bloemsma 7th 00:26:01.236 Asheville Trailblazers
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36 32 Emily Inman SO 00:26:06.513 Tuscola

37 33 Kedgren Ware JR 00:26:09.633 R-S Central

38 34 Katie Hankley SR 00:26:15.093 Asheville Christian Academy

39 35 Selena Chavez SR 00:26:24.323 Polk County

40 36 Reagan Houchard SO 00:26:24.573 Mountain Heritage

41 37 Ava Rose FR 00:26:28.380 Enka

42 38 Skyler Tait SR 00:26:30.006 Franklin

43 0 Lucy Tax FR 00:26:30.006 Asheville

44 39 Kourtney Krege JR 00:26:31.783 Tuscola

45 0 Kate Pagano JR 00:26:34.360 Asheville

46 40 Emilie Dickinson FR 00:26:46.386 McDowell

47 41 Mia Feinsilber FR 00:26:48.730 Owen, Charles D.

48 42 Megan Planchock FR 00:26:51.163 Tuscola

49 43 Hana Stella SO 00:26:51.733 Mountain Heritage

50 0 Claudia Craig FR 00:26:52.723 Asheville

51 44 Sidonia Morales SO 00:26:52.743 Franklin

52 45 Zoe Capps SO 00:27:11.400 Asheville Trailblazers

53 46 Breanna Morse FR 00:27:20.236 R-S Central

54 47 Charlie Yelton FR 00:27:20.953 Freedom

55 48 Erin Geese FR 00:27:31.600 R-S Central

56 49 Bailey Hembree FR 00:27:39.143 Freedom

57 50 Abby Lewis FR 00:27:44.376 McDowell

58 0 Ada Holt SO 00:27:45.833 Asheville

59 51 Sophie Unks JR 00:28:03.206 Asheville Christian Academy

60 52 Emma Brooks FR 00:28:03.966 Freedom

61 0 April Huskins FR 00:28:10.186 Mitchell

62 53 Willow Scarbrough SR 00:28:24.436 Owen, Charles D.

63 54 Chloe Stiles SO 00:28:27.093 Owen, Charles D.

64 55 Alaina Lubinski SR 00:28:40.733 Tuscola

65 56 Emily Robinson JR 00:28:47.216 Freedom

66 0 Lilly Derry FR 00:28:53.046 Asheville

67 57 Jesse Dickinson SO 00:28:54.403 McDowell

68 0 Savannah Tait FR 00:28:54.466 Franklin

69 58 Darcy Dean SR 00:28:55.383 McDowell

70 0 Caitlin Shelton JR 00:28:58.653 Madison

71 59 Lisa Bloemsma FR 00:29:01.030 Asheville Trailblazers

72 60 Sadie Carter FR 00:29:54.306 Enka
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73 0 Anne Elise Russell SO 00:29:59.720 Asheville

74 61 Nicole Mott SO 00:30:12.713 Polk County

75 62 Morgan Nowacki FR 00:30:15.433 Asheville Trailblazers

76 63 Drew Bailey JR 00:30:22.343 Polk County

77 0 Christina Thompson JR 00:30:23.326 Asheville Christian Academy

78 0 Naomi Shockley FR 00:30:23.436 Owen, Charles D.

79 64 Emma Johnson SO 00:30:24.000 Freedom

80 0 Sophie Luna FR 00:30:27.360 Asheville Christian Academy

81 0 Courtney Thomas SR 00:30:28.390 Mitchell

82 0 Emma Shockley SO 00:30:30.740 Owen, Charles D.

83 65 Carrie Poore FR 00:30:48.896 McDowell

84 66 Sierra Downey SR 00:30:49.740 R-S Central

85 0 Elisabeth Merrill JR 00:30:52.333 Madison

86 67 Isabella Davis SO 00:30:52.430 Mountain Heritage

87 68 Ellie Van Camp SO 00:30:52.553 Asheville Trailblazers

88 69 Barrett Wagenseil FR 00:31:04.263 Tuscola

89 70 Courtney Stewman JR 00:31:13.430 Enka

90 0 Addison Buck JR 00:31:20.210 Madison

91 71 Crystal Dezha SR 00:31:40.040 Enka

92 0 Julia Mccombs JR 00:31:46.616 Freedom

93 72 Paloma Soto SO 00:31:51.193 Mountain Heritage

94 0 Isabella Mack JR 00:31:53.396 Asheville

95 0 Shea Laws FR 00:32:13.103 Mitchell

96 73 Wild Freeborn JR 00:32:13.573 Mountain Heritage

97 74 Makayla Kirksey JR 00:32:27.383 R-S Central

98 75 Laura Bustos JR 00:32:37.213 McDowell

99 76 Candela Anderson SR 00:32:37.403 McDowell

100 0 Daija Peeler JR 00:32:39.660 Freedom

101 0 Marianita Paxtor-Ortiz JR 00:32:52.466 Freedom

102 77 Faith Archer SR 00:33:05.053 R-S Central

103 78 Abigail Amato JR 00:33:07.893 Polk County

104 0 Olivia Amos SO 00:34:08.003 Freedom

105 0 Ada Mckinney JR 00:34:09.163 Mitchell

106 0 Isabella St. Onge JR 00:34:13.766 Asheville Christian Academy

107 79 Madison Poe SR 00:35:50.586 Polk County

108 0 River Gaydish SO 00:38:52.503 Owen, Charles D.

109 80 Drew Smoker FR 00:42:51.853 Mountain Heritage
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